
RESULTS
6th stg: St. Leonhard/I - Sarnthein/I

Datum: 09.09.16
Zeit: 17:22:16
Seite: 1

(27) Mixed

Rang Bip stage time min/km total time rang kat StartNatYoBRunner 1Team
back penalty back Overall BlockRunner 2

1. 12-1 4:47.42,5 7,611 26:31.54,0 2. ASWE1984Berglund KristinSALOMON RUNNING TEAM AUSTRIA
12-2 ------ ----- +9.28 12.AUT1978Fister Gerald

2. 270-1 4:49.54,7 7,554 26:41.38,8 3. AGER1981Mingo MarkusTEAM LEKI
270-2 2.12,2 ----- +19.13 13.GER1976Fischl Tina

3. 21-1 4:51.59,5 7,500 26:52.12,8 4. APOL1978Laczak MagdalenaSALOMON SUUNTO TEAM POLAND
21-2 4.17,0 ----- +29.47 15.POL1975Dybek Pawel

4. 209-1 4:55.28,9 7,411 27:32.44,2 5. AESP1978Moreda Gabaldon Eva MariaTEAM CARRERASDEMONTAÑA.COM
209-2 7.46,4 ----- +1:10.18 20.ESP1977Ingles Balaguer Bartolome

5. 90-1 5:01.17,7 7,268 26:22.25,3 1. AGER1981Zeiler TimoTEAM SALOMON / INOV-8
90-2 13.35,2 ----- ----- 11.GER1996Albrecht Melanie

6. 74-1 5:12.16,7 7,012 28:11.03,1 6. BSUI1986Tauern LeaTEAM LGT ALPIN MARATHON LIECHTENSTEIN
74-2 24.34,2 ----- +1:48.37 24.LIE1974Vogt Josef

7. 124-1 5:18.11,0 6,882 31:08.24,0 9. BAUT1983Kirschner MarkusTEAM LABSTELLE PLÜNDERER
124-2 30.28,5 ----- +4:45.58 45.FRA1980Pibis Laetitia

8. 28-1 5:23.37,9 6,766 30:23.15,1 7. BCAN1982Ezzat AllisonTEAM CHEEKY MONKEYS
28-2 35.55,4 ----- +4:00.49 36.CAN1982Ezzat Ramsey

9. 195-1 5:38.08,6 6,476 31:29.18,2 10. BAUT1976Scheiber MartinTEAM ÖTZTALAUFTALAB
195-2 50.26,1 ----- +5:06.52 47.AUT1984Kuprian Edtith

10. 41-1 5:47.03,9 6,310 31:07.32,0 8. BGER1982Schichtl KathrinLAUFTREFF-HOHENEMS / SALOMON RUNNING TEAM AUSTRIA
41-2 59.21,4 ----- +4:45.06 44.AUT1989Galler Mathias

11. 186-1 6:06.13,8 5,979 33:38.24,9 13. BSUI1981Mohn SabrinaTEAM SPORT BAUMANN APPENZELL
186-2 1:18.31,3 ----- +7:15.59 69.GER1984Hildebrand Christian

12. 264-1 6:06.48,6 5,970 32:58.50,0 12. BBEL1981Bellings ChristophTEAM BEGER
264-2 1:19.06,1 ----- +6:36.24 60.GER1976Gerlach Anne

13. 36-1 6:12.33,9 5,878 35:30.23,3 15. BNZL1981Eagles FionaTEAM THE FLYING KIWIS
36-2 1:24.51,4 ----- +9:07.58 82.NZL1981Whyte Jamie

14. 29-1 6:14.34,5 5,846 35:34.42,1 16. BCAN1989Van Dyk HaileyTEAM H AND E
29-2 1:26.52,0 ----- +9:12.16 83.CRC1976Baldioceda Eduardo

15. 89-1 6:21.12,0 5,745 36:32.51,3 19. BGER1986Westphal Karl MagnusTEAM PEABERRIES
89-2 1:33.29,5 ----- +10:10.26 87.GER1986Kruse Anja

16. 80-1 6:23.24,3 5,711 31:48.07,9 11. BGBR1984Boden KatieTEAM MOUNTAIN FUEL
80-2 1:35.41,8 ----- +5:25.42 48.GBR1984Kaars Sijpesteijn Casper

17. 135-1 6:29.43,5 5,619 34:34.43,1 14. BGER1975Lauhoff AndreALTKÖNIG RACING TEAM
135-2 1:42.01,0 ----- +8:12.17 75.GER1985von Hubatius Ilka

18. 167-1 6:38.47,1 5,491 36:32.06,5 18. BGER1977Gratzel ThorstenTEAM BAYRISCH-SCHWITZERDÜTSCH
167-2 1:51.04,6 ----- +10:09.41 86.SUI1988Blättler Katja

19. 228-1 6:45.08,5 5,405 35:58.43,1 17. BAUT1967Wastian NorbertTEAM TRAILRUNNNING SZENE ÖSTERREICH
228-2 1:57.26,0 ----- +9:36.17 85.AUT1985Huber Sigrid

20. 261-1 6:52.30,7 5,308 36:49.56,0 20. BGER1978Schwarze MatthiasORTHOMOL SPORT-TEAM
261-2 2:04.48,2 ----- +10:27.30 89.GER1985Lehmberg Christiane

21. 22-1 6:55.46,6 5,267 37:48.57,5 21. CGER1983Meixner-Brunnhuber MarieGORE Trailtänzer
22-2 2:08.04,1 ----- +11:26.32 101.GER1981Brunnhuber Florian

22. 201-1 7:06.07,1 5,139 39:37.28,2 22. CGER1980Scherschmidt TobiasTEAM RACINGTHEALPS
201-2 2:18.24,6 ----- +13:15.02 125.GER1976Press Sandra

23. 77-1 7:13.14,2 5,054 40:16.12,6 24. CNED1983Van Broekhoven ErwinTEAM SCHNELL UND WENDIG
77-2 2:25.31,7 ----- +13:53.47 133.NED1986Simonse Eva

24. 286-1 7:13.59,1 5,046 39:38.50,1 23. CGER1981Steindl ThomasSC RÖTZ
286-2 2:26.16,6 ----- +13:16.24 126.GER1978Heller Sabine

25. 121-1 7:23.09,3 4,941 40:46.02,2 25. CGBR1984Bruce AndrewTEAM ACB COACHING
121-2 2:35.26,8 ----- +14:23.36 136.GBR1978Carritt Lotte

26. 176-1 7:48.47,0 4,671 44:09.17,8 28. CGER1983Katzberg DanielTEAM ASICS FRONTRUNNER/ TV LÖHNE-BAHNHOF E.V.
176-2 3:01.04,5 ----- +17:46.52 168.GER1990Ilgert Juliane

27. 255-1 8:03.03,3 4,533 41:29.50,5 26. CGER1989Funke ChristophTEAM ALLGÄUDUO
255-2 3:15.20,8 ----- +15:07.25 145.GER1987Brack Alexandra
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28. 191-1 8:06.57,9 4,497 46:56.33,1 33. CGER1984Fahrnholz RebeccaTEAM HAUPTSACHE LAUT
191-2 3:19.15,4 ----- +20:34.07 190.GER1981Hofmann Martin Axel

29. 72-1 8:09.24,3 4,474 46:16.24,3 30. CRUS1976Olkhovaya EugeniaTEAM CRAZY RUSSIANS
72-2 3:21.41,8 ----- +19:53.59 184.RUS1980Belyaev Alexey

30. 220-1 8:14.58,8 4,424 46:50.47,7 32. CGER1978Haase CindyTEAM VIKING GORE-TEX# FOOTWEAR
220-2 3:27.16,3 ----- +20:28.22 189.ROM1987Iacobescu Georgica

31. 379-1 8:15.49,5 4,416 41:34.44,3 27. CGER1978May Berenice-MariaTEAM TRAILBLOG.DE
379-2 3:28.07,0 ----- +15:12.19 148.AUT1977Lüftenegger Norbert

32. 160-1 8:16.51,7 4,407 48:00.53,7 34. CGRE1976Alamanos VasileiosCORFU MOUNTAIN TRAIL
160-2 3:29.09,2 ----- +21:38.28 194.HUN1977Jokuti Adrienn

33. 34-1 8:17.11,5 4,404 46:44.05,4 31. CCAN1987Hemingway BrianneTEAM ULTRA CRAZY
34-2 3:29.29,0 ----- +20:21.40 188.CAN1973Chris Hardy

34. 81-1 8:19.58,6 4,380 45:52.26,9 29. CBEL1978Moreel WoutTEAM MATIS ET PETIT CHAT
81-2 3:32.16,1 ----- +19:30.01 180.BEL1983Govaerts Lieve

Total klassiert: 34


